
Eastlake School Community Council Meeting

Thursday, November 15, 2018

9:00 AM

1. Welcome New and Returning Members, Introductions

2. Minutes approved via email for previous meeting

3. Election of new Chairperson, Vice-chair, Treasurer, Secretary and selection of 
5K Chairperson

Chairperson-
Vice-chair-
Treasurer-
Secretary-
5K Chairperson

4. Vote on 2018-2019 Schedule:

Proposed schedule

a. September 27
b. November 15
c. January 24
d. March 21
e. Additional meetings as needed for fun run

5K Date: Monday, May 6, 2019

5. Budget and Voting on Budget

6. Landtrust money and progress-Mrs. Williams 

SCC Members 2018-2019

Valerie Hatch valeriechatch@gmail.com

mailto:valeriechatch@gmail.com


Simone Nelson Simone021@msn.com

Teresa Kwant tkkwant@gmail.com

Jessica Peck peck_bugsy@hotmail.com

Sheri Harrington sheri@sweetpeaphotos.com

Karin Brooks Karin.brx@gmail.com

Amber Adams a.adams.h@gmailcom

Kira Cook kmettra45@gmail.com

Jenni MacKay mackay.jenni@gmail.com

Piper Wise piper.wise@hotmail.com

Angela Sharp angelasharp76@gmail.com

Zakia Richardson amira116@msn.com

Camille Brinton cbb204@hotmail.com

Teresa Rushton t_13_warriors@hotmail.com

Kathryn Harris katharris821@gmail.com

Nicole Eskelson Nicole.eskelson@gmail.com

Brittany Griffin brittanytime12@gmail.com

April Pond pondapril@hotmail.com

Brecke Ure brecke.ure@gmail.com

Joyce Koelliker jokoelliker@gmail.com

Principal: Suzie Williams Suzanne.williams@jordandistrict.org

Teacher: Misty Ganze misty.ganze@jordandistrict.org

Teacher: Katie Shaw katie.shaw@jordandistrict.org

Board Member Tracy Miller tracymiller.ut@gmail.com
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